
 FEE SCHEDULE 
  ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-2027 

1  | Effective August 31st, 2026 | Last updated February 5th, 2026 | Questions? Visit https://www.hpu.edu/business-office/contact.html  

1. Mandatory Fees  
These fees are not optional; they must be paid by students charged these feesi. These fees cover the cost of services and activities important to each student’s success as a 

member of the HPU ‘ohana and are charged at a flat rate per semesterii. This page does not include course-based fees such as lab fees. See the following sections for fees.  

Fall 2026 & 
Spring 2027 

 Undergraduate  Graduate 
 Full Timeiii Part Timeiii Full Timeiii Part Timeiii 
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Additional Information & Exclusions 

Student Activity Fee  
Supports student initiatives, 

activities, services, and resources $75 $75 $75 $35 $35 $35 $40 - - $25 - - 

Excluded Students: Dual Enrolled High School students | Eligible Military Campus students | 
Graduate students in Online & Hybrid Programs iv  
Applies to International (Visiting & Degree Seeking) students & Domestic Students   
Contact Info: 808-544-0277 | studentlife@hpu.edu | Website 

Technology Fee 
Provides technology services, 
support, and infrastructure & 

printing services   

$130 $130 $130 $30 $30 $30 $75 $75 $75 $30 $30 $30 

Excluded Students: Dual Enrolled High School students | Eligible Military Campus students 
Applies to International (Visiting & Degree Seeking) students & Domestic Students   
Contact Info: studentaccounts@hpu.edu | Website 

Career Preparation Fee 
Provides access to unlimited 

Coursera Career Academy 
Certificates    

$30 $30 $30 $15 $15 $15 $30 $30  $15 $15  

Excluded Students: Dual Enrolled High School students | Eligible Military Campus students | 
Graduate students in Online & Hybrid Programsv Applies to International (Visiting & Degree 
Seeking) students & Domestic Students. Contact Info: anguyenchyung@hpu.edu| Website | 
Students not charged the fee who wish  to opt-in to this fee: please email agough@hpu.edu  
anguyenchyung@hpu.edu & studentaccounts@hpu.edu using subject line “Opt-In Career Prep” 
and including your HPU ID.  

Transportation Fee  
Entitles the student to unlimited use 

of TheBus, O‘ahu’s public transit 
system at a significant discount 

$100 - $100 - - - $100 - - - - - 

Excluded Students: Dual Enrolled High School students | Eligible Military Campus students | 
Part- Time students | Students enrolled in Online or Hybrid Programsiv | For information on 
eligibility for waivers and options for excluded students to receive a uPass at a discounted rate, 
visit the website.  
Applies to International (Visiting & Degree Seeking) students & Domestic Students   
Contact Info: | registrar@hpu.edu  | Website 

Health Services Fee 
Provides access to health services, 

such as no-copay clinic services, 
online or in-person health services, 

counseling, and other wellness 
activities. Precise services offered 

differ based on program modality. 
Contact studentlife@hpu.edu for 

more information. 

$200 $200 $200 $75 $75 $75 $75 $75 $75 $75 $75 $75 

Excluded Students: Dual Enrolled High School students | Eligible Military Campus students, 
unless a course is taken on the main campus | Part- Time students | Students who are not 
assessed the fee may choose to opt-in; visit the website for info.  
Applies to International (Visiting & Degree Seeking) students & Domestic Students   
Contact Info: |studentlife@hpu.edu | Website 

Medical Insurance 
Verification Fee 

Required for International students  
$100 - $100 $100 - $100 $100 - - $100 - - 

Excluded Students: Assessed to International (Visiting & Degree Seeking) students physically 
located in the US as a condition of enrollment.  A waiver meeting all criteria must be submitted 
each term by two weeks before the start of the semester for fee reversal.  
Applies to International (Visiting & Degree Seeking) students residing in the US only  
Contact Info: | iss@hpu.edu | Website 

https://www.hpu.edu/business-office/contact.html
mailto:studentlife@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/student-activities/student-activity-fee/index.html
mailto:studentaccounts@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/its/index.html
https://www.hpu.edu/career-development-center/coursera.html
mailto:agough@hpu.edu
mailto:anguyenchyung@hpu.edu
mailto:studentaccounts@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/uni-card/transportation-fee.html
mailto:registrar@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/uni-card/transportation-fee.html
mailto:studentlife@hpu.edu
mailto:|studentlife@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/health-services/hospitals-clinics.html
mailto:iss@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/health-services/health-insurance.html


 FEE SCHEDULE 
  ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-2027 

2  | Effective August 31st, 2026 | Last updated February 5th, 2026 | Questions? Visit https://www.hpu.edu/business-office/contact.html  

Orientation Fee 
Required for most incoming 

students as a one-time charge for 
each admitted degree program.   

$215 $100 $215 $215 $100 $215 $110 $55 $110 $55 $25 $55 

Excluded Students: Assessed to incoming full-time, first-year, transfer, and International 
(visiting & Degree Seeking) students who are required to attend orientation and all incoming 
full-time and part-time graduate students. Not assessed to students admitted to two-year 
(associates) programs. Dual Enrolled-High School students & eligible Military Campus students 
are excluded from this fee.  
Contact Info: 808-544-0277 | readysetgo@hpu.edu | Website 

Maximum Mandatory 
Fees, Incoming 

Students, Fall/Spring  
$850 $535 $850 $470 $255 $470 $530 $235 $260 $300 $145 $160 

By student category per semester, Fall/Spring  

Maximum Mandatory 
Fees, Continuing 

Students, Fall/Spring 
$635 $435 $635 $255 $155 $255 $420 $180 $150 $245 $120 $105 

By student category per semester, Fall/Spring  

NO OTHER MANDATORY FEES ARE CHARGED IN WINTER AND SUMMER. 

Winter 2026 

Undergraduate  Graduate 
 

Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time 
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Additional Information & Exclusions 

Technology Fee 
Provides technology services, 

support, and infrastructure & printing 
services   

$32 $32 $32 $32 $32 $32 $32 $32 $32 $32 

Excluded Students: Dual Enrolled High School students | Eligible Military Campus students 
Applies to International (Visiting & Degree Seeking) students & Domestic Students   
Contact Info: studentaccounts@hpu.edu | Website 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

  

 

   

 
 
 
 
 

  

 

Summer 2026 

 Undergraduate  Graduate 

Additional Information & Exclusions 

Full Time  Part Time Full Time Part Time 

In
 

P
er

so
n

 

O
n

lin
e

 

H
yb

ri
d

 

In
 

P
er

so
n

 

O
n

lin
e

 

H
yb

ri
d

 

In
 

P
er

so
n

 

O
n

lin
e

 

H
yb

ri
d

 

In
 

P
er

so
n

 

O
n

lin
e

 

H
yb

ri
d

  

Technology Fee 
Provides technology services, 
support, and infrastructure & 

printing services   

$130 $130 $130 $30 $30 - $75 $75 $75 $30 $30 $30 

Excluded Students: Dual Enrolled High School students | Eligible Military Campus students 
Applies to International (Visiting & Degree Seeking) students & Domestic Students   
Contact Info: studentaccounts@hpu.edu | Website 

Health Services Fee 
Provides access to online health, 

counseling, and wellness services 
$200 $200 $200 $75 $75 $75 $75 $75 $75 $75 $75 $75 

Excluded Students: Assessed only to students in Online and/or Hybrid programs.  
Applies to International (Visiting & Transfer) students   
Contact Info: | rserge@hpu.edu | Website 

Orientation Fee 
Required for most incoming 

students as a one-time charge for 
each admitted degree program.   

- - - - - - $100 $50 $100 $50 $25 $50 

Excluded Students: Assessed to all incoming full-time and part-time graduate students 
starting in the summer term. Does not include undergraduate students in Summer terms.  
Applies to International (Visiting & Degree Seeking) students & Domestic Students   
Contact Info: 808-544-0277 | readysetgo@hpu.edu | Website 

https://www.hpu.edu/business-office/contact.html
mailto:readysetgo@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/fye/orientation/index.html
mailto:studentaccounts@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/its/index.html
mailto:studentaccounts@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/its/index.html
mailto:dyeager@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/health-services/
mailto:readysetgo@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/fye/orientation/index.html
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2. Shark Bundle Course Material Fee   

All Semesters 
2026-2027 

 Undergraduate  Graduate 
 Full Timevi Part Timeiii Full Timeiii Part Timeiii 
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Additional Information & Exclusions 

Shark Bundle Course 
Materials Fee 

Provides access to all required 
textbooks, lab manuals, access 

codes, and electronic book versions 
before the first day of class at a 

lower-cost bundled rate 
 

$400 $400 $400 $200 $200 $200 $261 $261 - $261 $261 - 

Excluded Students: Students are opted in to the fee and must opt out by each semester’s 
deadline if they will secure their course materials on their own. No students are excluded from 
this fee except for students that opt-out of the program by the deadline as instructed on the 
Shark Bundle website. Military Campus, Veterans, and Dual Enrollment High School students 
charged the fee are responsible for paying the fee. Some programs (DPT, OTD, PA) and courses 
are not eligible for the fee, and students will not be charged the fee automatically if they are 
enrolled in excluded programs or courses. Charges appear on the eBill/Activity Details and are 
payable to HPU, not the Bookstore. 
Applies to International (Visiting & Degree Seeking) students & Domestic Students   
Contact Info: Visit the Shark Bundle website for more information 

 

3. Course and Program Fees 
Course Fees apply to specific courses. Other fees listed here are tied to elements of specific programs as noted below. Course Fees are assessed on a per-credit or per-course basis 

as noted in this chart. Students who are charged these fees are responsible for paying them. 

 Charge Per Contact Additional Information  

Global Tech Course Fee 
Assessed to students taking courses within the College of 

Business’ Global Tech program providing real-world 
experience.  

Fall/Spring: $1,800 
Summer: $100 
Not Offered in Winter 

Course 
Website 

agough@hpu.edu   
808-544-1109  

All students in eligible courses are responsible for the fee.   

Applied Music Fee - 1 Credit Course  $240 Course 
tmccreary@hpu.edu  and 
cboothby@hpu.edu 

All students in eligible courses are responsible for the fee. 

Applied Music Fee - 2 Credit Course $380 Course 
tmccreary@hpu.edu  and 
cboothby@hpu.edu  

All students in eligible courses are responsible for the fee. 

Scientific Diving Fee  $1,300 Course ecoccagna@hpu.edu  All students in eligible courses are responsible for the fee. 

Doctor of Physical Therapy (DPT) Student 
Kit Fee  

$655 Course  dpt@hpu.edu 
All DPT students are responsible for this fee in their first semester. For more 
information, visit the website.  

https://www.hpu.edu/business-office/contact.html
https://www.hpu.edu/student-services/shark-bundle.html
https://www.globaltech.hpu.edu/
mailto:agough@hpu.edu
mailto:tmccreary@hpu.edu
mailto:cboothby@hpu.edu
mailto:tmccreary@hpu.edu
mailto:cboothby@hpu.edu
mailto:ecoccagna@hpu.edu
mailto:dpt@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/chs/dpt/tuition-and-financial-aid.html
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Doctor of Occupational Therapy (OTD)  
Student Kit Fee  

$600 Course otd@hpu.edu  
All OTD students are responsible for this fee in their first semester. For more 
information, visit the website. 

Physician Assistant (MMS) Program Fee $1,190 Course Lconlon@hpu.edu  
All PA students in eligible courses are responsible for the fee. For more 
information, visit the website. Charged in Spring, Summer, and Fall each 
year. $3,570 annually. 

Physician Assistant (MMS) Student Kit $850 Course Lconlon@hpu.edu 
All PA students in eligible courses are responsible for the fee. For more 
information, visit the website. 

Engineering Lab Fee  $85 Course cncs@hpu.edu  All students in eligible courses are responsible for the fee. 

Natural Science Field Course Fee  Varies Course Course Professor  All students in eligible courses are responsible for the fee. 

Natural Sciences Lab Fee  $85 Course cncs@hpu.edu  All students in eligible courses are responsible for the fee. 

Nursing Clinical Fee  $110 Course schoolofnursing@hpu.edu  All students in eligible courses are responsible for the fee. 

Nursing Lab Fee  $110 Course schoolofnursing@hpu.edu  

All students in eligible courses are responsible for the fee. 

Transition to Clinical Phase  
Course Fee PA7000 

$200 Course Lconlon@hpu.edu 
All students in eligible courses are responsible for the fee. For more 
information, visit the website. 

Nevada Commission on Post-Secondary 
Education Fee 

$9 Course tcatalino@hpu.edu  
Only applicable to students enrolled in Las Vegas Programs. One-time fee 
upon matriculation in Term 1. 

Educational Technology Fee $250 Course tcatalino@hpu.edu  
One-time fee for new DPT and OTD students upon matriculation. For DPT-
HNL, this is scheduled for Fall 8A 2026, and for DPT-LV, it is scheduled for 
Spring 8A 2027. 

DPT 8350 Capstone $200 Course tcatalino@hpu.edu  Charged once for DPT students when enrolled in DPT 8350 Capstone 

Economics 6001 Course Fee $50 Course npaez@hpu.edu  One-time fee upon matriculation.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.hpu.edu/business-office/contact.html
mailto:otd@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/gchs/otd/honolulu/
mailto:Lconlon@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/financial-aid/cost-of-attendance.html
mailto:Lconlon@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/financial-aid/cost-of-attendance.html
mailto:cncs@hpu.edu
mailto:registrar@hpu.edu
mailto:cncs@hpu.edu
mailto:schoolofnursing@hpu.edu
mailto:schoolofnursing@hpu.edu
mailto:Lconlon@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/financial-aid/cost-of-attendance.html
mailto:tcatalino@hpu.edu
mailto:tcatalino@hpu.edu
mailto:tcatalino@hpu.edu
mailto:npaez@hpu.edu
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4. Other Fees  
Other Fees may be assessed to students for a variety of reasons, ranging from penalties for late payment and student conduct violations, to the cost of providing services such as 

replacement ID cards and diploma reorders. See below and refer to the websites listed for more information about each fee.    

 Cost Webpage Contact 
Application Fee (Undergraduate) $45 https://www.hpu.edu/admissions/apply/index.html  admission@hpu.edu  

Early Decision Enrollment $500 https://hpu.edu/deposit    admission@hpu.edu 

Non-Refundable Enrollment Deposit $200 https://hpu.edu/deposit    admission@hpu.edu  
Non-Refundable Supplemental 

Program Deposit 
$600 https://hpu.edu/deposit    admission@hpu.edu 

Late Payment Fee  5% up to $50.00/month https://www.hpu.edu/business-office/policies-deadlines.html  studentaccounts@hpu.edu  
Returned Payment Fee $30 https://www.hpu.edu/business-office/policies-deadlines.html  studentaccounts@hpu.edu  

Student Conduct Fee  Based on incident  
https://www.hpu.edu/student-services/community-
standards.html  studentlife@hpu.edu  

Application Fee (Graduate) $55 https://www.hpu.edu/admissions/apply/index.html  grad@hpu.edu  
Application Fee (Special Status) $55 https://www.hpu.edu/admissions/apply/index.html  admission@hpu.edu  

CLEP Administrative Fee (HPU Student) $20 
https://www.hpu.edu/undergraduate-
admissions/transfer/clep.html  jobarnett@hpu.edu  

CLEP Administrative Fee (Non- Student) $35 
https://www.hpu.edu/undergraduate-
admissions/transfer/clep.html  jobarnett@hpu.edu 

Graduation Fee $50 https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/petition-to-graduate.html  registrar@hpu.edu  
Petition to Graduate (PTG) Late Fee --- If 

the PTG is submitted after the initial deadline but before the 
portal officially closes, the late fee will be $25. If the student has 

an extenuating circumstance that prevented submitting an 
electronic PTG before the portal closed, we will accept a paper 

PTG with an additional $100 late fee assessed. 

$25/$100 https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/petition-to-graduate.html  ptg@hpu.edu  

Nursing Clinical Badge Replacement $25 https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/uni-card/index.html  registrar@hpu.edu 

Diploma Reorder Fee $63 https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/transcripts-records/index.html  registrar@hpu.edu 

Official Transcript Request Fee $10 https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/transcripts-records/index.html  registrar@hpu.edu 

Expedited Transcript Processing Fee $17 https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/transcripts-records/index.html  registrar@hpu.edu 

Apostille & Certifications Fee $75 https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/transcripts-records/index.html  registrar@hpu.edu 

ID Card Replacement Fee $25 https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/uni-card/index.html  registrar@hpu.edu 

Express Mail of Transcripts and 
Diplomas 

 Contact Registrar   https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/transcripts-records/index.html  registrar@hpu.edu 

  

https://www.hpu.edu/business-office/contact.html
https://www.hpu.edu/admissions/apply/index.html
mailto:admission@hpu.edu
https://hpu.edu/deposit
mailto:admission@hpu.edu
https://hpu.edu/deposit
mailto:admission@hpu.edu
https://hpu.edu/deposit
mailto:admission@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/business-office/policies-deadlines.html
mailto:studentaccounts@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/business-office/policies-deadlines.html
mailto:studentaccounts@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/student-services/community-standards.html
https://www.hpu.edu/student-services/community-standards.html
mailto:studentlife@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/admissions/apply/index.html
mailto:grad@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/admissions/apply/index.html
mailto:grad@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/undergraduate-admissions/transfer/clep.html
https://www.hpu.edu/undergraduate-admissions/transfer/clep.html
mailto:jobarnett@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/undergraduate-admissions/transfer/clep.html
https://www.hpu.edu/undergraduate-admissions/transfer/clep.html
mailto:jobarnett@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/petition-to-graduate.html
mailto:registrar@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/petition-to-graduate.html
mailto:ptg@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/uni-card/index.html
mailto:registrar@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/transcripts-records/index.html
mailto:registrar@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/transcripts-records/index.html
mailto:registrar@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/transcripts-records/index.html
mailto:registrar@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/transcripts-records/index.html
mailto:registrar@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/uni-card/index.html
mailto:registrar@hpu.edu
https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/transcripts-records/index.html
mailto:registrar@hpu.edu
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ENDNOTES         

 
i All students must pay a fee if it is assessed. The Transportation Fee may also be waived under certain, strictly limited circumstances. See the Transportation Fee website for 
more information.  
ii Mandatory fees are charged a flat rate per semester; a semester is a full 16-week term, except for Winter.  
iii Undergraduate part-time students are enrolled in 11 or fewer credits; full-time undergraduate students are enrolled in 12 or more credits. Graduate part-time students are 
enrolled in 8 or fewer credits; full-time graduate students are enrolled in 9 or more credits.  
iv About in-person, online, and hybrid programs: Online programs are designated at the program level to be completed 100% online with the student never needing to step foot 
on campus. Hybrid programs are designated at the program level to be completed with a mix of on-campus and off-campus, online courses. In person programs are designated 
at the program level to be completed with the student taking the majority of their courses in-person, on campus. Even if a program has some courses designated as online 
classes, the program is still considered in-person and the associated fees will apply.  
 
vi Undergraduate part-time students are enrolled in 11 or fewer credits; full-time undergraduate students are enrolled in 12 or more credits. Graduate part-time students are 
enrolled in 8 or fewer credits; full-time graduate students are enrolled in 9 or more credits.  

https://www.hpu.edu/business-office/contact.html

